
 

UTE NATIONAL TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
 

2 BATON 

HUYNH Kiyomi JUVENILE C 1st Place  
WHITE Chelsea JUVENILE C 2nd Place  
HENRY Brianna JUVENILE C 3rd Place  
SWALES Penelope JUVENILE C 4th Place  JOINT 

BROWN Imogen JUVENILE C 4th Place  JOINT 

HUGHES Paisley JUVENILE C 6th Place  
PAGE Louisa JUVENILE C 7th Place  JOINT 

BICKNELL Sofia JUVENILE C 7th Place  JOINT 

      

MINTER Isla-Rose PRETEEN C 1st Place  
BURTON Nancy PRETEEN C 2nd Place  
CORNISH-SCOTT Lillian PRETEEN C 3rd Place  
SLADE Braydee PRETEEN C 4th Place  
HOWLETT Katie PRETEEN C 5th Place  
BILCLIFF Matilda PRETEEN C 6th Place  
ROBINSON Emily PRETEEN C 7th Place  

      

MASON Bella PRETEEN B 1st Place  
LETCH Hattie PRETEEN B 2nd Place  
ARSLAN Ela PRETEEN B 3rd Place  
DEXTER Arya PRETEEN B 4th Place  
SMITH Annabelle PRETEEN B 5th Place  

      

AYLING Isabelle YOUTH C 1st Place  
GORMAN Olivia YOUTH C 2nd Place  
DAWSON Sienna-Rose YOUTH C 3rd Place  
HUGGETT Evie YOUTH C 4th Place  
SUNDERLAND Coral YOUTH C 5th Place  
ROBOTTOM Mimi YOUTH C 6th Place  
COTTRELL Amelia-Lily YOUTH C 7th Place  

      

SMOLINSKA Maria YOUTH B 1st Place  
MOUNCEY Scarlett YOUTH B 2nd Place  
ROWDEN Beau YOUTH B 3rd Place  JOINT 

HUNT Hannah YOUTH B 3rd Place  JOINT 

GUY Phoebe YOUTH B 5th Place  
SJO Ellie YOUTH B 6th Place  
HOWLETT Jessica YOUTH B 7th Place  

      

CLARKE Millie YOUTH A 1st Place  

      

BOND Tessa JUNIOR C 1st Place  
MORTON Skye JUNIOR C 2nd Place  
BRANSTON Mim JUNIOR C 3rd Place  



CORFIELD Caleb JUNIOR C 4th Place  
WHITE Freya JUNIOR C 5th Place  
COULL Katie JUNIOR C 6th Place  
BRANCH Eva JUNIOR C 7th Place  

      

BAILEY Leanne JUNIOR B 1st Place  
NIVEN Taleah JUNIOR B 2nd Place  
PARKIN Steffi JUNIOR B 3rd Place  
HALLIDAY Charlotte JUNIOR B 4th Place  
WHITE Abbie JUNIOR B 5th Place  
CANDLER Millie JUNIOR B 6th Place  
BANGER Amber JUNIOR B 7th Place  

      

HIBBERT Jayda JUNIOR A 1st Place  
HUYNH Akemi JUNIOR A 2nd Place  
POWELL Bryony JUNIOR A 3rd Place  
BOWLES Rheanna JUNIOR A 4th Place  
EDWARDS Jessica JUNIOR A 5th Place  

      

GREEN Lydia JUNIOR ADVANCED 1st Place  

      

MEADOWS-FLINT Grace SENIOR C 1st Place  
CHALLENOR Faiyth SENIOR C 2nd Place  
RIDER Lilia SENIOR C 3rd Place  
SLEVIN Henry SENIOR C 4th Place  

      

HOWARD Polly SENIOR B 1st Place  
PREWETT Tori SENIOR B 2nd Place  
Oâ€™DONNELL Abbie SENIOR B 3rd Place  
HUCKLE Ruby SENIOR B 4th Place  
WILLIAMS Lexi SENIOR B 5th Place  
BURTON Scarlette SENIOR B 6th Place  
MUNDAY Erin SENIOR B 7th Place  

      

JARVIS Hannah SENIOR A 1st Place  

      

LETCH Eliza SENIOR ADVANCED 1st Place  
FLYNN Bethany SENIOR ADVANCED 2nd Place  

      

BACON Chelsea ADULT B 1st Place  
POYNTER Tiegan ADULT B 2nd Place  
SMITH Bethany ADULT B 3rd Place  
HOWARTH Elisha ADULT B 4th Place  
BELCHER Ebony ADULT B 5th Place  
WHITELAW Charlie ADULT B 6th Place  
BRIDEWELL Alysia-Kay ADULT B 7th Place  

      

LANSDELL Mia ADULT A 1st Place  

      

LANGSTON Georgia ADULT ADVANCED 1st Place  
 



DUET 

Jaxon-John GRIMSHAW-LORIMER Ariella FURBEY  TINY TOTS OPEN 1st Place  
 Madeleine TOWER Amelie WOODS  TINY TOTS OPEN 2nd Place  
 Sofia BICKNELL Florence MERRITT  TINY TOTS OPEN 3rd Place  
 Luna HIORNS Bonnie GRIFFITHS  TINY TOTS OPEN 4th Place  

      

 Lillian CORNISH-SCOTT Nancy BURTON  JUVENILE C 1st Place  
 Kiyomi HUYNH Hattie LETCH  JUVENILE C 2nd Place  
 Evie NEILSON Bella NEILSON  JUVENILE C 3rd Place  
 Freya MERRITT Annabelle SMITH  JUVENILE C 4th Place  
 Maisie SHAVE Braydee SLADE  JUVENILE C 5th Place  
 Lilyana FURBEY Layla COUSINS  JUVENILE C 6th Place  
 Shivanna RAVISHANKA Emily ROBINSON  JUVENILE C 7th Place  

      

 Charlotte SMITH Arya DEXTER  JUVENILE B 1st Place  

      

 Kida GREEN Ela ARSLAN  JUNIOR C 1st Place  
 Amelia-Lily COTTRELL Jessica ELLIS  JUNIOR C 2nd Place  
 Anzelina LYKOVA Mim BRANSTON  JUNIOR C 3rd Place  
 Ava BRESLAN Grace BREWER  JUNIOR C 4th Place  
 Tiana SOUSA Gabriella NORRIS  JUNIOR C 5th Place  
 Coral SUNDERLAND Isabella CAETANO  JUNIOR C 6th Place  
 Bella WATTS Pia WATTS  JUNIOR C 7th Place  

      

 Isla-Rose MINTER Millie CLARKE  JUNIOR B 1st Place  

 Faiyth CHALLENOR 
Maisie BELCHER-
SMITH  JUNIOR B 2nd Place  

 Steffi PARKIN Lexi WILLIAMS  JUNIOR B 3rd Place  
 Ellie SJO Ella THOMPSON  JUNIOR B 4th Place  
 Maria SMOLINSKA Chloe SAUNDERS  JUNIOR B 5th Place  
 Scarlett MOUNCEY Evie HUGGETT  JUNIOR B 6th Place  
 Bethany HALLIDAY Charlotte HALLIDAY  JUNIOR B 7th Place  

      

 Tori PREWETT Jayda HIBBERT  JUNIOR A 1st Place  
 Rheanna BOWLES Akemi HUYNH  JUNIOR A 2nd Place  
 Madison STEPHENS Kadi TAIWO  JUNIOR A 3rd Place  

      

 Elisha HOWARTH Polly HOWARD  SENIOR B 1st Place  
 Alice TRETT Ruby HUCKLE  SENIOR B 2nd Place  
 Tiegan POYNTER Chelsea BACON  SENIOR B 3rd Place  
 Freya WHITE Abbie ODONNELL  SENIOR B 4th Place  JOINT 

 Grace MEADOWS-FLINT Scarlette BURTON  SENIOR B 4th Place  JOINT 

 Olivia CHAPMAN Lilia RIDER  SENIOR B 6th Place  
 Louise BOTTOMLEY Charlie WHITELAW  SENIOR B 7th Place  

      

 Mia LANSDELL Blake LITTMAN  SENIOR A 1st Place  

      

 Chloe GIFFORD Lydia GREEN  SENIOR ADV 1st Place  
 

 



SOLO 

HUDSON Amiya MICRO E 1st Place  
TODMAN Harriet MICRO E 2nd Place  
MORRISON Raeya MICRO E 3rd Place  
SOLEDOLU Zenaya MICRO E 4th Place  
CAMPBELL Harlow-Rea MICRO E 5th Place  
PURDY Hazel MICRO E 6th Place  
HICKS Robyn MICRO E 7th Place  

      

OLAGBAMI Michelle TINY TOTS E 1st Place  
DOWNIE Emily-Jane TINY TOTS E 2nd Place  JOINT 

FENDER Maya TINY TOTS E 2nd Place  JOINT 

CRASK Mila-Rose TINY TOTS E 4th Place  
ASHDOWN Layla TINY TOTS E 5th Place  
CROALL Harper TINY TOTS E 6th Place  

      

GRIMSHAW-LORIMER Jaxon-John TINY TOTS D 1st Place  
WOODS Amelie TINY TOTS D 2nd Place  
FURBEY Ariella TINY TOTS D 3rd Place  
ROWDEN Dolly TINY TOTS D 4th Place  
STURLA Matilda TINY TOTS D 5th Place  
HIORNS Luna TINY TOTS D 6th Place  
MERRITT Florence TINY TOTS D 7th Place  JOINT 

GRIFFITHS Bonnie TINY TOTS D 7th Place  JOINT 

      

GRZEGORZEWSKA Nadia JUVENILE E 1st Place  
BROWN Ayla-Lillie JUVENILE E 2nd Place  
CROALL Willow JUVENILE E 3rd Place  
AKION Mara JUVENILE E 4th Place  JOINT 

GUERREIRO-TAYLOR Amy-Rose JUVENILE E 4th Place  JOINT 

SWIFT Maddie JUVENILE E 6th Place  

      

HAMMOND Ava JUVENILE D 1st Place  
ROBOTTOM Daisy JUVENILE D 2nd Place  
HENRY Brainna JUVENILE D 3rd Place  
WHITE Chelsea JUVENILE D 4th Place  
LEWIS Amber JUVENILE D 5th Place  
SWALES Penelope JUVENILE D 6th Place  
PAGE Louisa JUVENILE D 7th Place  

      

HUYNH Kiyomi JUVENILE C 1st Place  

      

ATKINSON Evie PRETEEN E 1st Place  

      

BILCLIFF Matilda PRETEEN D 1st Place  
STYLES Ella-Louise PRETEEN D 2nd Place  
RAVISHANKA Shivanna PRETEEN D 3rd Place  
LANDYMORE Martha PRETEEN D 4th Place  
ATTWELL Jessie PRETEEN D 5th Place  
LEEDER Kasey PRETEEN D 6th Place  



POSTLETHWAITE Charlotte PRETEEN D 7th Place  

      

CORNISH-SCOTT Lillian PRETEEN C 1st Place  
WHITE Ava-Rose PRETEEN C 2nd Place  
HOWLETT Katie PRETEEN C 3rd Place  
WHITE Lily-Mae PRETEEN C 4th Place  
BURTON Nancy PRETEEN C 5th Place  
SHAVE Maisie PRETEEN C 6th Place  
NEILSON Bella PRETEEN C 7th Place  

      

MASON Bella PRETEEN B 1st Place  
ARSLAN Ela PRETEEN B 2nd Place  
LETCH Hattie PRETEEN B 3rd Place  
MINTER Isla-Rose PRETEEN B 4th Place  
DEXTER Arya PRETEEN B 5th Place  
SMITH Annabelle PRETEEN B 6th Place  

      

COTTRELL Amelia-Lily YOUTH D 1st Place  
SHEARER Alfie YOUTH D 2nd Place  
NORMAN Layla YOUTH D 3rd Place  
ELLIS Jessica YOUTH D 4th Place  
BRIGHTEN Mia YOUTH D 5th Place  
SMOLINSKA Helena YOUTH D 6th Place  JOINT 

LEEDER Kyrah YOUTH D 6th Place  JOINT 

      

GREEN Kida YOUTH C 1st Place  
ROWDEN Beau YOUTH C 2nd Place  
CATLETT Betsy YOUTH C 3rd Place  JOINT 

GORMAN Olivia YOUTH C 3rd Place  JOINT 

WATTS Pia YOUTH C 5th Place  
SPOONER Olivia YOUTH C 6th Place  JOINT 

DAWSON Sienna-Rose YOUTH C 6th Place  JOINT 

      

MOUNCEY Scarlett YOUTH B 1st Place  
GUY Phoebe YOUTH B 2nd Place  
SMOLINSKA Maria YOUTH B 3rd Place  
HUGGETT Evie YOUTH B 4th Place  
SAUNDERS Chloe YOUTH B 5th Place  
HOWLETT Jessica YOUTH B 6th Place  
AYLING Isabelle YOUTH B 7th Place  JOINT 

BELCHER-SMITH Maisie YOUTH B 7th Place  JOINT 

      

CLARKE Millie YOUTH A 1st Place  
SJO Ellie YOUTH A 2nd Place  
TAIWO Kadi YOUTH A 3rd Place  

      

COULL Katie JUNIOR D 1st Place  

      

BRANSTON Mim JUNIOR C 1st Place  
BRESLAN Ava JUNIOR C 2nd Place  
CAETANO Isabella JUNIOR C 3rd Place  



SLACK Scarlett JUNIOR C 4th Place  
HOLLAND Sophie JUNIOR C 5th Place  
CORFIELD Caleb JUNIOR C 6th Place  
MOORE Aalish JUNIOR C 7th Place  JOINT 

BOND Tessa JUNIOR C 7th Place  JOINT 

      

BAILEY Leanne JUNIOR B 1st Place  
WHITE Freya JUNIOR B 2nd Place  JOINT 

ATTWELL Lucie JUNIOR B 2nd Place  JOINT 

PARKIN Steffi JUNIOR B 4th Place  
MORTON Skye JUNIOR B 5th Place  
HALLIDAY Charlotte JUNIOR B 6th Place  
NIVEN Taleah JUNIOR B 7th Place  

      

POWELL Bryony JUNIOR A 1st Place  
EDWARDS Jessica JUNIOR A 2nd Place  
HUYNH Akemi JUNIOR A 3rd Place  

      

GREEN Lydia JUNIOR ADVANCED 1st Place  
HIBBERT Jayda JUNIOR ADVANCED 2nd Place  

      

ROBINSON Jessica JUNIOR PARA LEARNING 1st Place  
FOWLER Gracie JUNIOR PARA LEARNING 2nd Place  

      

CLARKE Sofia JUNIOR PARA SEMH 1st Place  

      

CHALLENOR Faiyth SENIOR C 1st Place  
RIDER Lilia SENIOR C 2nd Place  
WILLIAMS Lexi SENIOR C 3rd Place  
SLEVIN Henry SENIOR C 4th Place  

      

BURTON Scarlette SENIOR B 1st Place  
MUNDAY Erin SENIOR B 2nd Place  
HOWARD Polly SENIOR B 3rd Place  
HUCKLE Ruby SENIOR B 4th Place  
HOLLOWAY Lucy SENIOR B 5th Place  
CHAPMAN Olivia SENIOR B 6th Place  
ALLEN Molly SENIOR B 7th Place  

      

PREWETT Tori SENIOR A 1st Place  
SMITH Skyia SENIOR A 2nd Place  
JARVIS Hannah SENIOR A 3rd Place  

      

ENDERSBY Grace SENIOR ADVANCED 1st Place  
FLYNN Bethany SENIOR ADVANCED 2nd Place  
LETCH Eliza SENIOR ADVANCED 3rd Place  

      

BREWER Grace SENIOR PARA SEMH 1st Place  
COPE Amber SENIOR PARA SEMH 2nd Place  

      

WHITELAW Charlie ADULT B 1st Place  



SPICE Mackenzie ADULT B 2nd Place  
BACON Chelsea ADULT B 3rd Place  
BELCHER Ebony ADULT B 4th Place  
TRETT Alice ADULT B 5th Place  
BRIDEWELL Alysia-Kay ADULT B 6th Place  
BOTTOMLEY Louise ADULT B 7th Place  

      

POYNTER Tiegan ADULT A 1st Place  
SMITH Bethany ADULT A 2nd Place  
LANSDELL Mia ADULT A 3rd Place  
GIFFORD Chloe ADULT A 4th Place  
HOWARTH Elisha ADULT A 5th Place  

      

LANGSTON Georgia ADULT ADV 1st Place  
 

POM STRUT 

SOLEDOLU Zenaya MICRO TOT E-C 1st Place 

TODMAN Harriet MICRO TOT E-C 2nd Place 

CAMPBELL Harlow-Rea MICRO TOT E-C 3rd Place 

HUDSON Amiya MICRO TOT E-C 4th Place 

HICKS Robyn MICRO TOT E-C 5th Place 

GRIMES Darcie MICRO TOT E-C 6th Place 

     

WOODS Amelie TINY TOT E-C 1st Place 

STURLA Matilda TINY TOT E-C 2nd Place 

GRIMSHAW-LORIMER Jaxon-John TINY TOT E-C 3rd Place 

DOWNIE Emily-Jane TINY TOT E-C 4th Place 

ROWDEN Dolly TINY TOT E-C 5th Place 

ASHDOWN Layla TINY TOT E-C 6th Place 

CROALL Harper TINY TOT E-C 7th Place 

     

HENRY Brainna JUVENILE E-C 1st Place 

GRZEGORZEWSKA Nadia JUVENILE E-C 2nd Place 

BLY Poppy JUVENILE E-C 3rd Place 

BROWN Imogen JUVENILE E-C 4th Place 

GUERREIRO-TAYLOR Amy-Rose JUVENILE E-C 5th Place 

CORNISH-SCOTT Violette JUVENILE E-C 6th Place 

WHITE Chelsea JUVENILE E-C 7th Place 

     

BURTON Nancy PRETEEN E-C 1st Place 

BREW Isla-Mai PRETEEN E-C 2nd Place 

FURBEY Lilyana PRETEEN E-C 3rd Place 

NEILSON Evie PRETEEN E-C 4th Place 

LANDYMORE Martha PRETEEN E-C 5th Place 

NEILSON Bella PRETEEN E-C 6th Place 

CORNISH-SCOTT Lillian PRETEEN E-C 7th Place 

     

ROBINSON Jessica JUNIOR PARA LEARN 1st Place 

FOWLER Gracie JUNIOR PARA LEARN 2nd Place 

     



CLARKE Sofia JUNIOR PARA SEMH 1st Place 

     

BREWER Grace SENIOR PARA SEMH 1st Place 

COPE Amber SENIOR PARA SEMH 2nd Place 
 

ARTISTIC PAIR 

Nancy Burton   Lillian Cornish-Scott JUVENILE B 1st Place  
Ava Hammond   Daisy Robottom JUVENILE B 2nd Place  

      

Millie Clarke   Isla-Rose Minter JUNIOR B 1st Place  
Pia Watts   Bella Watts JUNIOR B 2nd Place  
Phoebe Guy   Izzy Allen JUNIOR B 3rd Place  
Jessica Ellis   Amelia-Lily Cottrell JUNIOR B 4th Place  
Mimi Robottom   Beau Rowden JUNIOR B 5th Place  JOINT 

Charlotte Halliday   Bethany Halliday JUNIOR B 5th Place  JOINT 

Mia Brighten   Layla Norman JUNIOR B 7th Place  

      

Steffi Parkin   Freya White JUNIOR A 1st Place  

      

Blake Littman   Sophie Marshallsay SENIOR A 1st Place  
Polly Howard   Elisha Howarth SENIOR A 2nd Place  
Bethany Smith   Jessica Edwards SENIOR A 3rd Place  

      

Tiegan Poynter   Chelsea Bacon SENIOR B 1st Place  
Rosie Atwell  Lucie Atwell SENIOR B 2nd Place  
Alice Trett   Ruby Huckle SENIOR B 3rd Place  
Scarlette Burton   Grace meadows-Flint SENIOR B 4th Place  
Erin Munday   Izzie Redmond SENIOR B 5th Place  
Lilia Rider   Olivia Chapman SENIOR B 6th Place  
Lauren Braeger   Amber Cope SENIOR B 7th Place  

 

TEAMS 

Island Allstars ARTISTIC GROUP JUNIOR OPEN 1st Place 

     

Riverside DANCE FORMATION JUNIOR OPEN 1st Place 

     

Ambition DANCE FORMATION JUVENILE OPEN 1st Place 

     

Bellettes DANCE TEAM TINY TOT OPEN 1st Place 

Twirl Versity - Team Pizza DANCE TEAM TINY TOT OPEN 2nd Place 

Twirl Versity - Team Racers DANCE TEAM TINY TOT OPEN 3rd Place 

     

Bellettes DANCE TEAM JUVENILE C 1st Place 

Isle of Man DANCE TEAM JUVENILE C 2nd Place 

Marquettes DANCE TEAM JUVENILE C 3rd Place 

     

Isle of Man DANCE TEAM JUNIOR C 1st Place 

Top Hat DANCE TEAM JUNIOR C 2nd Place 

Twirl Versity DANCE TEAM JUNIOR C 3rd Place 



     

Island Allstars DANCE TEAM JUNIOR B 1st Place 

Riverside DANCE TEAM JUNIOR B 2nd Place 

     

Bellettes DANCE TEAM SENIOR ADV 1st Place 

Enchante DANCE TEAM SENIOR ADV 2nd Place 

     

Twirl Versity FREESTYLE TEAM JUVENILE B 1st Place 

Enchante FREESTYLE TEAM JUVENILE B 2nd Place 

     

Oasis FREESTYLE TEAM JUNIOR B 1st Place 

Shining Stars FREESTYLE TEAM JUNIOR B 2nd Place 

Marquettes FREESTYLE TEAM JUNIOR B 3rd Place 

     

Isle of Man FREESTYLE TEAM SENIOR B 1st Place 

Gemini FREESTYLE TEAM SENIOR B 2nd Place 

     

Vogue FREESTYLE TEAM SENIOR A 1st Place 

Enchante FREESTYLE TEAM SENIOR A 2nd Place 

Gemini FREESTYLE TEAM SENIOR A 3rd Place 

     

Bellettes POM GROUP JUVENILE OPEN 1st Place 

Enchante POM GROUP JUVENILE OPEN 2nd Place 

Twirl Versity POM GROUP JUVENILE OPEN 3rd Place 

     

Isle of Man POM GROUP JUNIOR OPEN 1st Place 

     

Twirl Versity - Team Beach POM TEAM TINY TOT OPEN 1st Place 

Island Allstars POM TEAM TINY TOT OPEN 2nd Place 

Twirl Versity - Team Bugs POM TEAM TINY TOT OPEN 3rd Place 

     

Isle of Man POM TEAM JUVENILE OPEN 1st Place 

Shining Stars POM TEAM JUVENILE OPEN 2nd Place 

Island Allstars POM TEAM JUVENILE OPEN 3rd Place 

     

Top Hat POM TEAM JUNIOR OPEN 1st Place 

Marquettes POM TEAM JUNIOR OPEN 2nd Place 

Riverside POM TEAM JUNIOR OPEN 3rd Place 

     

Angels POM TEAM SENIOR OPEN 1st Place 

Vogue POM TEAM SENIOR OPEN 2nd Place 

     

Bellettes TWIRL TEAM JUVENILE C 1st Place 

Enchante TWIRL TEAM JUVENILE C 2nd Place 

Twirl Versity A TWIRL TEAM JUVENILE C 3rd Place 

     

Isle of Man TWIRL TEAM JUNIOR C 1st Place 

Twirl Versity TWIRL TEAM JUNIOR C 2nd Place 

     

Oasis TWIRL TEAM JUNIOR B 1st Place 

Gemini TWIRL TEAM JUNIOR B 2nd Place 



Riverside TWIRL TEAM JUNIOR B 3rd Place 

     

Ambition TWIRL TEAM SENIOR B 1st Place 

     

Enchante TWIRL TEAM SENIOR A 1st Place 

Gemini TWIRL TEAM SENIOR A 2nd Place 

     

Bellettes TWIRL TEAM SENIOR ADV 1st Place 

Enchante TWIRL TEAM SENIOR ADV 2nd Place 

     

Oasis 4  OVERALL 
Team 
Fusion OPEN 1st Place 

Bellettes  OVERALL 
Team 
Fusion OPEN 2nd Place 

Enchante 1  OVERALL 
Team 
Fusion OPEN 3rd Place 

     

Bellettes 2  OVERALL 
Team 
Medley A OPEN 1st Place 

Enchante  OVERALL 
Team 
Medley A OPEN 2nd Place 

Island Allstars  OVERALL 
Team 
Medley A OPEN 3rd Place 

     

Isle of Man  OVERALL 
Team 
Medley B OPEN 1st Place 

Marquettes  OVERALL 
Team 
Medley B OPEN 2nd Place 

Riverside  OVERALL 
Team 
Medley B OPEN 3rd Place 

 


